
17.50

52.50
60

2596 32 30
39

.46

2221.75

50

3021

48.50

60

32

60

55
37.50

16
.5

18
6

276
5

2755

276
6

30

2756

21

22

28.75

21

16

29.87 29.87

18
6

29.87
29.87

16

3737

15

15

60

30

10

21

30

66
.58

40
30

48.50 30

2597

30
30

80
30

.54

38
38

21

25
60

25

157.50

60

98

40

45
.50

2598

32

12

3736

30
43

2753
2754

20

55 37.50

30
.54

39
.46

21.25

1

60

60

35

59.76

18
6.2

4

2599

66
.58

32
.50

38

37.50

37.50

30

43

10

98

90
27

.5
32

.50

27
.5

80

32 66
.58

11
0

38

16.5

8.2
5

30

35

66
.58

45
.50

238.85

60

11
0

18
6

10 30

8.2
5

26

60

28.75

21
26

35

30

2123

10
0

37

40 29

2579

28
30

45

50

35

30

29855

73

2124

1

30

4370 2565

96
.15

25

10.75

55
.65

30

15

50

22

2576
8

4366

30

30

30

4369

30

170.50

2574

30

2581

30

15

40

138
72

50

30

3020

2549

8

20

45

73

2553 30

50

30

2126

40

25

11

28.75

50

18
6

2570
30

28.75
88

2587
30

2551

30

2562

2577

50

2560

30

2130

148.75

4365

12
6

55
.65 88

2128

4361

25

28

60

50

4368

11

2546

30

18
6

22

45

16
.5

4362

28

85

1

42

30

45

4364

30

4367

2555

1

30

28.75

14
4.3

5

18
6

2569 2568

50

30

30

30

18

60

2558

22

30

42

60

30

2572

35

29

42

10

93

25
.50

2110

130

28.75

30

93

35

22

170.50

30

5094.50

58

85

10

30

2552

50

76

2554

29856

16
.5

2561

2575

60

85

25

50

2566
125

25

50
50

30

28

2547

50

20410

2567

12
8

40

86

32

90

30
28.75

2557

24
.50

30

148.75

2122

4360 76

60

11
0

12

18
6

29

30
12

12

40

28.75

130

2586

2

2584

11
02563

18
6

50

19.25

72

18
6

52

2127

32

2578

1

52.50

30

2129

14
4.3

5

30

18
0

30

30

18
0

18

30
2118

157.50

20
0

10

25

30

2559

40

28.75

32

37

20

10

30

3.50

35
25

50

2573

28 2571

25

20

4363

52

30

30

40

20
2585

35

2115

28

40

2564

32 40

30

42

18
6

30

28.75

2556

5

2550 35

50

45

2

2580

2116

85

2117

2548

20

25
.50

10
0

42

90
24

.50

30
2125

30

1

30

12

28.75

See Page 002.00
HAMILTON CORP

FOURTH WARD

Se
e P

ag
e 0

19
.00

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

TH
IR

D W
AR

D

See Page 019.00
HAMILTON CORP

THIRD WARD

Se
e P

ag
e 0

27
.00

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

TH
IR

D W
AR

D

Se
e P

ag
e 0

19
.00

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

TH
IR

D W
AR

D

Se
e P

ag
e 0

20
.00

HA
M

IL
TO

N 
CO

RP
TH

IR
D 

WA
RD

Se
e P

ag
e 0

19
.00

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

TH
IR

D W
AR

D

See Page 019.00HAMILTON CORPTHIRD WARD

See Page 003.00HAMILTON CORPFOURTH WARD

See Page 019.00HAMILTON CORPTHIRD WARD

See Page 020.00HAMILTON CORPTHIRD WARD

Se
e P

ag
e 0

27
.00

HA
M

IL
TO

N 
CO

RP
TH

IR
D 

WA
RD

021

060

001

019

054

012

023

063

048

039

031

058

011

056

042

071

067

025
026

029

066

022

057

028

033

065

087

027

003

079

055

077

062

024

088

052

045

086

073

020

002

061

036

030
051

070

032

008

059

075

064

089

010

053

017

013

005

072

078

009
006

074

018

016

034

004

007

076

015

014

035

N 7
TH

 ST

DAYTON ST

N 6
TH

 ST

N 8
TH

 ST

BUCKEYE ST

BUCKEYE ST

Scale: 1"=50'

PLOT DATE:

HAMILTON CORP
Section 02, Town 1, Range 3

021000

P6431
NONE

09/07/2006

11/02/2009

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:

THIRD WARD


